Tournament Bulletin
Club Name:
Club ID:

Club Address:

Match Director:
Tournament Date:
Tournament Name:
Tournament Format:

Tournamen Location:

Last Name
DeMille
Vampola
Nhan
Trevellyan
Maddalena
Bharadwaj
Eppler
O'Neill
Morris
Huffaker
Ming
Busby
McDonough
Milke

Ellis

Rojas
Fredy
Materna
Train
Kaufer
Losey
Watson
Van Buskirk
Peralta
Texas
Hermsen
Aguilera

Santa Margarita Gun Club
3242

P.O. Box 4858

Oceanside, CA
92052-4858

Carlos Soledade

January 28 2012

SMGC January High Power Tournament
HP XTC 80

Range 103

Camp Pendleton, CA

Middle

First Name Initial NRA # Equipment  Classification
Dennis w 2090520 Match High Master
Joe A 4465151 Match Master
Rick . 152484111 Match Master
James . 14881268 Match Master
Sagen R 186908962 Service High Master
Shawn . 172716401 Service Master
Daniel R 16607931 Service Master
David . ='Mar 24 Registrat Service Expert

Tom . 151563133 Service Master
Michael . 12837302 Service Master
David L 17090287 Service Expert

Craig A 38323008 Service Master
Jerry . 133049041 Service Master
Tyler L Not Provided Service Unclassified
David . 66067721 Service Expert
Marco . 23069040 Service Master
Andre J Not Provided Service Unclassified
Gregg J Not Provided Service Unclassified
John M 187941859 Service Unclassified
Patrick E Not Provided Service Unclassified
Bradley M 10046985 Service Unclassified
Travis J 153056611 Service Unclassified
Nickolat T Not Provided Service Unclassified
Samuel C Not Provided Service Unclassified
Van R 027588274 Service Expert

John . 34901936 Service Master
Enrique B Not Provided Service Unclassified

Match #1
yards

Caliber Score
5.56mm
223
.308
243
223
223
223
223
223
223
0.223
.308
.308
5.56
.308
223
5.56mm
223
223
.30-06
7.62
223
223
5.56
223
223
223

193
176

196
190
183
189
184
184
176
179
186
187
172
173
173
140
158
143
134

4
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200
195

198
196
195
192
195
193
192
192
192
186
170
189
162
177
159
140
162

X Score

14
6

IS
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Match #3

X Score

195 2
194 3

200
193
194
189
194
187
187
185
149
166
147
188
178
178
121
121

67
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196
186

188
192
193
186
181
187
181
175
184
138
185
122
154
160
158
124
135

X Score

6
2
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Tournament

784
751

0

0
782
771
765
756
754
751
736
731
711
677
674
672
667
655
596
528
498

o ocoooo

26
12

0

0
17
27
12
13
22
16

12
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80
80
DNF
DNF
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Number of Tournament
X Shots Fired Overall Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall
3rd Overall

Tournament

Overall Awards by Individual Match

Classification Winner by Equipment

1st High Master  1st Place Match Rifle
2nd Place Match Rifle

2nd High Master  1st Place Service Rifle
1st Master 2nd Place Service Rifle
2st Master 3rd Place Match Rifle
1st Expert

3rd Master

2nd Expert

3nd Expert



